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From: hfb4444 <hib4444@comcast.net>
To: leland4444 <lelan4444@aol.com>
Subject: Fwd: interim superintendent interviews
Date: Wed, Aug 10, 2011 10:55 am

From: "Todd Allen" <tallen@orcsd.org>

To: hfb4444@comcast.net, "Jim Kach" <jkach55@gmail.com>, "Krista Butts"
<kbutts@orcsd.org>, "jocelyn O'Quinn" <joceoquinn@yahoo.com>, "Ann Wright"
<ann wright@comcast.net>, "ann and Michael Lane" <am.lane@comcast.net>, "Megan
Turnbull" <mmshea@chicagogsb.edu>, "Danielle Bolduc" <dbolduc@orcsd.org>,
"Susan Caswell" <scaswell@orcsd.org>

Sent: Monday, June 27, 2011 3:06:56 PM

Subject: RE: interim superintendent interviews

Which two candidates are we interviewing?
Todd

From: hfb4444@comcast.net [mailto:hfb4444@comcast.net]

Sent: Monday, June 27, 2011 2:22 PM

To: Jim Kach; Krista Butts; jocelyn O'Quinn; Ann Wright; ann and Michael Lane; Megan Turnbull; Todd Allen; Danielle
Bolduc; Susan Caswell

Subject: interim superintendent interviews

Good Morning,

T would like to call a search committee meeting for Tuesday , June 26 stating at 3:00 PM
at the high school room C-120. I have several candidates to be interviewed at 3 and 4
o'clock.

Henry
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